M u l t i - v e n d o r  N e t w o r k
F-14
Product Lineup
Slaves
 Programmable Slaves
GRT1-DRT
P. 88
PLC Intelligent Slaves

disconnecting the wires.
• DIN track mounting.
Ordering Information
Unit I/O classification Internal I/O common I/O points I/O connections Power supply
voltage I/O specification Model
Terminal block model
Digital input
NPN (+ common)
16
M3 terminal board
24 VDC
DC/transistor
GT1-ID16
PNP (- common) GT1-ID16-1
Digital output
NPN (- common)
0.5 A, DC/transistor
GT1-OD16
PNP (+ common) GT1-OD16-1
Connector model
Digital input
NPN (+ common)
Molex connector
DC/transistor
GT1-ID16MX
PNP (- common) GT1-ID16MX-1
Digital output
NPN (- common)
0.5 A, DC/transistor
GT1-OD16MX
PNP (+ common) GT1-OD16MX-1
Digital input
NPN (+ common)
Fujitsu connector
DC/transistor
GT1-ID16ML
PNP (- common) GT1-ID16ML-1
Digital output
NPN (- common)
0.5 A, DC/transistor
GT1-OD16ML
PNP (+ common) GT1-OD16ML-1
Digital input
NPN (+ common)
D-sub 25-pin connector
DC/transistor
GT1-ID16DS
PNP (- common) GT1-ID16DS-1
Digital output
NPN (- common)
0.5 A, DC/transistor
GT1-OD16DS
PNP (+ common) GT1-OD16DS-1
High-density connector
model
Digital input
NPN (+ common)
32 Fujitsu connector
DC/transistor
GT1-ID32ML
PNP (- common) GT1-ID32ML-1
Digital output
NPN (- common)
0.5 A, DC/transistor
GT1-OD32ML
PNP (+ common) GT1-OD32ML-1
Digital I/O Units  GT1-@D16(-1)/@D16MX(-1)/@D16ML(-1)/@D32ML(-1)/@D16 75
General Specifications
* The above current consumption is a value with all 16 and 32 points turned ON excluding the current consumption
of the external sensor connected to the Input Unit and the current consumption of the load connected to the Output